FOR SALE. at the suit of the Bank of British North America, 3 Credits granted to travellers available in any 
against the said George H. Robinson, endorsed to part of the world.

1----‘-- United States Currency bought and sold.BRUNSWICK BRANCH. levy Seven hundred and sixteen dollars, sixty six 
cents, ($716 66) and interst from 27th September

THAT vaïuable and eligibly situated
Open for business daily from 9A N to 1 P. M.

1. BURNS, Manager,
DIRECTORS:

VEBER, M.P., Chairman. 
JONES, JOHN HI. PARKS, 
SGLIN, M P., THOMAS FURLONG, 

G. SIDNEY SMITH.

JULIUS T.